

Corp. Off : Survey No. 314/3, SDA Compound,  
Lasudia Mori, Dewas Naka, Indore - 452010 (M.P.)  
Ph. : 0731- 4217800 Fax - 0731- 4217867  
E-mail : info@groupsignet.com  
Web : www.groupsignet.com  
CIN No. : L51900MH1985PLC035202  
GST NO. - 23AABCS3489F2ZD



**SIGNET**  
INDUSTRIES LIMITED

The Irrigation House (An ISO 9001:2008 Company)

Dated: 16<sup>th</sup> November, 2022

To,  
The Secretary  
National Stock Exchange of India  
Limited  
Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex,  
Bandra (East),  
Mumbai-400051

To,  
The Corporate Relationship Department  
Bombay Stock Exchange Limited  
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,  
Dalal Street,  
Mumbai- 400 001

Ref: SIGNET INDUSTRIES LIMITED (ISIN: INE529F01035) BSE Scrip Code: 512131,  
NSE Symbol: SIGIND

**Sub: Submission of Press Clipping Related to extract of Standalone Un-audited Financial Results for the quarter and Half year ended on 30<sup>th</sup> September, 2022.**

Dear Sir,

Pursuant to Regulation 30 read with Schedule III Part A (A) and in compliance of Regulation 47(1) (b) of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015 regarding extract of Standalone Un-audited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended on 30<sup>th</sup> September, 2022 was approved in the Meeting of the Board of Directors held on Monday, 14<sup>th</sup> November, 2022 at 04:00 P.M.

We herewith enclose the newspaper advertisement published on 16.11.2022 in Active Times English edition and Mumbai Lakshadweep Marathi edition.

You are requested to please take on record our above said information for your reference and record.

Thanking you  
Yours faithfully  
For Signet Industries Limited



Preeti Singh  
Company Secretary &  
Compliance Officer

Encl: a/a



**AMIT SECURITIES LIMITED** Regd. Office: 1st Floor, Swadeshi Market, 316, Kalbadevi Road, Mumbai (M.H.) 400002, CIN: L65990MH1992PLC067266 Phone No: 0731-3521700, E-mail: info@amittd.com

**STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE/ CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH SEPT., 2022**

(Except EPS (Amount Rs in Lakhs))

Particulars (Refer Notes Below)	Standalone Quarter Ended		Consolidated Quarter Ended		Standalone Half Year Ended		Consolidated Half Year Ended		Standalone Year Ended	Consolidated Year Ended
	30.09.2022	30.09.2021	30.09.2022	30.09.2021	30.09.2022	30.09.2021	30.09.2022	30.09.2021	Previous year ended 31.03.2022	Previous year ended 31.03.2021
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
Income/Revenue from Operations	67.59	40.20	67.59	40.20	116.96	40.20	116.96	40.20	207.06	207.06
Total Income (including Revenue from Operations)	71.23	44.75	71.23	44.75	123.94	48.03	123.94	48.03	220.85	220.85
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (Before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1.41	4.50	1.41	4.50	3.20	5.67	3.20	5.67	11.00	11.00
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (After Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1.32	3.37	1.32	3.37	2.64	4.17	2.64	4.17	8.28	8.28
Total comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after Tax)]	1.32	3.18	3.43	11.37	2.64	3.33	10.83	1.34	7.44	25.15
Equity Share Capital	710.00	710.00	710.00	710.00	710.00	710.00	710.00	710.00	710.00	710.00
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves)	401.63	372.17	560.55	503.18	401.63	372.17	560.55	503.18	399.02	549.72
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)										
(a) Basic	0.04	0.05	0.05	0.16	0.04	0.05	0.15	0.02	0.10	0.35
(b) Diluted	0.04	0.05	0.05	0.16	0.04	0.05	0.15	0.02	0.10	0.35

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/half yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/ half yearly Financial Results are available on the website of Stock Exchange [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and on company's website [www.amitsecurities.com](http://www.amitsecurities.com)

For, **AMIT SECURITIES LIMITED**  
Sd/- Nitin Maheshwari - Managing Director  
DIN: 08198576

Place : Indore  
Date : 14.11.2022

**ROBUST MARKETING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED**  
Registered Office: 502, Sterling Heritage, Sri Sankara Mattam Road, Matunga, Mumbai - 400 019  
Corporate Office: Sai Hira, Survey No. 93, Mundhwa, Pune - 411036  
Telephone: 020-66458230 | Email ID: robustmumbai@yahoo.com  
CIN: U65990MH1994PTC028555 | Website: www.rmspl.co.in

**EXTRACT OF THE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS OF THE COMPANY FOR THE HALF YEAR ENDED ON 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2022** (Rs. In Lacs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Half year Ended		Previous year ended
		As at 30-09-2022	As at 30-09-2021	As at 31-03-2022
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1.	Total Income from Operations	48	44	95
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(358)	(94)	(4,379)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(358)	(94)	(4,379)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(358)	(16)	(3145)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	32,138	14,071	24,671
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital	1	1	1
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	57,091.16	14,353.17	24,952.85
8.	Security Premium Account	-	-	-
9.	Net worth	79,765.65	14,354.17	47,627.34
10.	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	-	-	-
11.	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	5,000	2,500	5,000
12.	Debt Equity Ratio (in times)	0.66	2.06	0.97
13.	Earnings Per Share (face value of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
	1. Basic: (in Rs.)	3.21,383.08	1,40,714.17	2,46,710.97
	2. Diluted: (in Rs.)	3.21,383.08	1,40,714.17	2,46,710.97
14.	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-
15.	Debt Redemption Reserve	-	-	-
16.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	1.01	2.90	0.06
17.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	1.04	2.90	0.23

Note:

- The above is an extract of the detailed Half Yearly Unaudited Financial Results filed with the National Stock Exchange of India Limited (NSE) under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full Half Yearly Unaudited Financial Result is available on the website of NSE i.e. [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com) and of the Company i.e. [www.rmspl.co.in](http://www.rmspl.co.in).
- For the other line items referred in regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been made to NSE and can be accessed on the website of NSE i.e. [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com) and of the Company i.e. [www.rmspl.co.in](http://www.rmspl.co.in).
- The Half Yearly Unaudited Financial Results of the Company have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read together with Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended by the Companies (India Accounting Standards) Rules, 2016.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of Robust Marketing Services Private Limited

Sd/-  
Ashok P. Shah  
Director  
DIN: 00196506

Date: 14.11.2022  
Place: Pune

**Bank of Maharashtra tops list of PSU lenders in credit growth in Q2**

The Pune-headquartered lender recorded a 28.62 per cent increase in gross advances to Rs 1,48,216 crore at the end of Sep 2022, according to published quarterly numbers of the public sector banks (PSBs).

Bank of Maharashtra (BoM) has emerged as the top performer among the public sector lenders in terms of the loan growth in percentage terms during the Second quarter of 2022-23. The Pune-headquartered lender recorded a 28.62 per cent increase in gross advances to Rs 1,48,216 crore at the end of September 2022, according to published quarterly numbers of the public sector banks (PSBs). It was followed by the Union Bank of India with 21.54 per cent growth to Rs 7,52,469 crore. Country's largest lender State Bank of India stood at third spot with 18.15 per cent rise in advances growth. In terms of Retail-Agriculture-MSME (RAM) loans BoM has the highest growth of 22.31 per cent followed by Bank of Baroda with 19.53 per cent and State Bank of India at 16.51 per cent for the period. In terms of Total Business Growth BoM registered a growth of 15.92 per cent for the Q2-2022-23 Half Yearly period with Total Business of Rs 3,44,065 crore. Union Bank of India had the highest growth of 17.17% during the period with Total Business of Rs 17,95,464 crore. Bank of Baroda stood at 3rd position in terms of Total Business Growth with 12.62% having total Business Rs 16,75,704 crore for the period. Union Bank of India was at the first spot with 14.21 per cent growth in deposits (Rs 10,42,995 crore), followed by Bank of Baroda with 10.90 per cent rise at Rs 9,58,967 crore, according to the data. With regard to deposit growth, BoM witnessed a 7.86 per cent growth and mobilised Rs 1,95,849 crore at the end of September 2022. BoM stood 5th in terms of Total Deposit growth among the PSBs for the period. However, in terms of Low-cost CASA deposit BoM topped the chart with 56.27 per cent followed by Central Bank of India with 50.99 per cent. During the September quarter, public sector banks raked in more profits on the back of a persistent decline in bad loans, and the trend may have a positive bearing on their balance sheets in the coming quarters. Cumulatively, all the 12 public sector banks reported a net profit of about Rs 25,684 crore in the Second quarter of 2022-23. UCO bank had the highest net profit growth with 145.64 per cent (Rs 505 crore) followed by BoM with 102.93 per cent growth (Rs 535 crore) and Canara Bank with 89.42 per cent (Rs 2525 crore). Country's largest lender SBI registered a growth of 73.93% in profit for the second quarter with Rs. 13,265 crore, was at the fourth position. BoM and SBI with 3.55 per cent Net Interest Margin (NIM), a key profitability parameter, stood at top among PSBs. It was followed by Bank of India at 3.49% and Central Bank of India at 3.44 per cent. In terms of Return on Assets (RoA) State Bank of India is at the Top among PSBs with 1.04 per cent followed by Bank of Baroda at 1.01 per cent and BoM at 0.92 per cent. For Cost to Income ratio BoM is lowest with 38.82 per cent followed by Union Bank of India with 43.21 per cent and Canara Bank with 43.68 per cent. BoM has also lowest Cost of Deposit Ratio among PSBs with 3.54 per cent. State Bank of India is at second having Cost of Deposit Ratio with 3.84 per cent followed by Central Bank of India with 3.89 per cent. BoM and SBI were in the lowest quartile as far as gross non-performing assets (NPAs) and net NPAs were concerned, according to an analysis of the quarterly financial numbers published by the public sector lenders. As per the analysis, the gross NPAs reported by BoM and SBI were 3.40 per cent and 3.52 per cent of their total advances, respectively, in the Second quarter of the current fiscal.

The net NPAs for these banks came down to 0.68 per cent and 0.80 per cent, respectively, at the end of September 2022. With regard to Capital Adequacy Ratio, BoM has 16.71 per cent highest among PSBs followed by Canara Bank at 16.51 per cent and Indian Bank at 16.15 per cent at the end of second quarter of 2022-23.

**Home First Finance Company India Limited**  
CIN: L65990MH2010PLC240703, Website: [homefirstindia.com](http://homefirstindia.com) Phone No.: 180030008425 Email ID: [loanfirst@homefirstindia.com](mailto:loanfirst@homefirstindia.com)

**DEMAND NOTICE U/s 13(2)**

You the below mentioned borrower has availed loan by mortgaging the schedule mentioned property and you the below mention has stood as borrower/co-borrower/guarantor for the loan agreement. Consequently to the defaults committed by you, your loan account has been classified as non-performing asset on 03/11/2022 under the provisions of the Securitisation & Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 (in short SARFAESI Act). We Home First Finance Company India Limited have issued Demand Notice u/s 13(2) read with section 13(1) of the SARFAESI Act to the address furnished by you. The said notices are issued as on 10/11/2022 and these notices state that you have committed default in payment of the various loans sanctioned to you. Therefore, the present publication carried out to serve the notice as the provision of Section 13(2) of SARFAESI Act and in terms of provision to the rule 3(1) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002:

S. No.	Name and Address of the Account, Borrower(s) & Guarantor(s)	Details of the security to be enforced	Total Outstanding as on date of Demand Notice plus further interest and other expenses (in Rs.)
1.	Jayashri Rajendra Borase, Rajendra Vanaji Borase	Flat-003, Building- E Wing, shivsundar society, Manorama Nagar C.H.S.L., Next to Gopal Nagar, karjat roadm Near Badlapur transport Office Thane Maharashtra 421503	11,12,377
2.	Dipesh Sunil Jain, Sunil Mahavir Jain	Flat-201, Building-06, 2nd floor, Wing-26, Himalaya Complex, Village pashane Tal Karjat Vangani-410201	7,75,707
3.	Aarti Santosh Humane, Santosh Maruti Humne	Flat-304,Block/Building- 5, Wing 21, Vardhaman Residency, Part I, 148/3A 167/1, Village Pashane Vangani West Vangani 410101	9,50,325
4.	Supriya Prakash Shetty, Prakash Sanjeeva Shetty	Flat-301, Malang Apartment, Ganesh Chowk Adavali, Dhokli Malang road, Kalyan East 421306	16,35,056
5.	Binod Radhprasad Gupta	Flat-305, Block/Building- 4, Sai Ashray Residency, Rahnal village, behind muni surat compound, near shitala mata temple, Bhiwandi 400606	11,62,768
6.	Sunil B Pande, Meera Bhagwati Pandey	Flat-302, Block/Building- 9C, Sanjivani Complex, Pavanputra Developers, Rethi Bunder Road, Khaler village, Bhiwandi 421302	13,34,927
7.	Eknath Vishnu Pawar, Ratna Eknath Pawar	Flat-401, Laxmi Plaza, Adivali Dhokli, Shree Malang road, Kalyan east mumbai 421306	12,62,918
8.	Nikhil Nathuram Pawar, Madhuri Mohite	Flat-208, Jai Mata Di Complex Lotus Survey no 10, Hissa no. 2, 1/1/3, 1/1/4, 1/1/5, 1/1/6, 1/1/7, 4/14, Kalker, Taluka- Bhiwandi, Dist- Thane 421302	22,57,295
9.	Dharmendra Jayantilal Keshrani	Shop 7, Building- 1, Deepraj Residency At Purna, Bhiwandi Purna Maharashtra 421302	18,80,852
10.	Ramesh Sina Amin	Flat-002, Ambedham Park, 32/29 Adavali-Dhokali, Haji Malang Road, Kalyan East Thane 421306	6,28,929
11.	Suresh Chhotelal Gupta, Bidyawati Suresh Gupta	Flat-303, 3rd floor, Gurushikhar Apartment Adivali dhokali mumbai 421306	4,97,976
12.	Bhaguji Avaghade, Shubhangi Bhaguji Avaghade	Flat-404, Sai Sawali Opposite Tukaram Plaza, Tukaram bhane Nagar, Haji Malang Road, Adivali, Dhokali, Kalyan East- 421306	14,42,175
13.	Mamta D Waghmare, Samir Raigonda Kamble	Flat-201, Sai Sharan, Survey No - 164/5/6/7/8, village - Usarli, Tal- Panvel, Dist- Raigad Panvel Maharashtra 410206	14,11,294
14.	Sadhana Tambiram Waghmare, Sandeep Waghmare	Flat No. 302, Wing-B, ESG Vishwa, Survey No 59/5B Goveli-Titwala Station Road Titwala East Titwala Maharashtra 421605	8,45,247

You are hereby called upon to pay Home First Finance Company India Limited within the period of 60 days from the date of publication of this Notice the aforesaid amount with interest and cost failing which Home First Finance Company India Limited will take necessary action under the Provisions of the said Act against all or any one or more of the secured assets including taking possession of secured assets of the borrowers, mortgagors and the guarantors. The power available to the Home First Finance Company India Limited under the said act include (1) Power to take possession of the secured assets of the borrowers/guarantors including the rights to transfer by way of lease, assignment of sale for releasing secured assets (2) Take over management of the secured assets including rights to transfer by way of lease, assignment or sale and realize the secured assets and any transfer as of secured assets by Home First Finance Company India Limited shall vest in all the rights and relation to the secured assets transferred as if the transfer has been made by you.

In terms of the Provisions of the Section 13(13) of the said act, you are hereby prohibited from transferring, either by way of sale, lease or otherwise (other than in the normal course of your business), any of the secured assets as referred to above and hypothecated/mortgaged to the Home First Finance Company India Limited without prior consent of the Home First Finance Company India Limited.

Place: Mumbai, Thane, Panvel  
Date: 16/11/2022  
Signed by: AUTHORISED OFFICER, Home First Finance Company India Limited

**DEEMED CONVEYANCE PUBLIC NOTICE**  
**GANESH KRUPA CO-OP. HSG. SOC. LTD.**  
Add :- Agra Road, Kalyan (W.), Tal. Kalyan, Dist. Thane

**Regd. No. TNA/KNL/HSG/TC/31905/09/2019-20**

Has applied to this office under section 11 of Maharashtra Ownership Flats (Regulation of the promotion of Construction, Sale, Management and Transfer) Act, 1963 for declaration of Deemed Conveyance of the following property. The next hearing is kept on - 28/11/2022 at 12.30 p.m.

**Respondents -** 1) Shri. Ashok Pundalik Sonwane, 2) Shri. Manohar Balkrishna Sonwane, 3) Shri. Bhavnath Ganesh Sonwane, 4) Shri. Ramesh Pundalik Sonwane, 5) Shri. Rajendra Sridhar Sonwane, 6) Devendra Balkrishna Sonwane, 7) Gayatrikrupa Co. Op. Hsg. Soc. Ltd. and those who have interest in the said property may submit their written say at the time of hearing in the office mention at below address. Failure to submit any say it shall be presumed that nobody has any objection and further action will not take.

**Description of the property -**  
Mauje Kalyan, Tal. Kalyan, Dist. Thane

Old Survey No.	New Survey No.	Hissa No.	Plot No.	Area
-	3352	-	-	973.48 Sq. Mtr.

Office of District Deputy Registrar, Co-op Societies, Thane  
First floor, Gaondevi Vegetable Market, Thane (W), Dist - Thane  
Pin Code:-400 602.  
Tel:-022 25331486.  
Date : 15/11/2022

Sd/-  
Competent Authority & District Dy. Registrar Co.Op. Societies, Thane

**DEEMED CONVEYANCE PUBLIC NOTICE**  
**DIAMOND SOCIETY CO-OP. HSG. SOC. LTD.**  
Add :- Near Kashi Vishwanath Mandir, RNP Park, Bhayandar (E), Tal. & Dist. Thane-401105

**Regd. No. TNA/(TNA)/HSG/TC/21709/2009-10**

Has applied to this office under section 11 of Maharashtra Ownership Flats (Regulation of the promotion of Construction, Sale, Management and Transfer) Act, 1963 for declaration of Deemed Conveyance of the following property. The next hearing is kept on - 29/11/2022 at 12.00 p.m.

**Respondents -** 1) M/s. Paradise Builders and Developers, 2) Shri. Kamalakar Sakharam Patil, 3) Shri. Harishchandra Sakharam Patil, 4) Shri. Gajanan Sakharam Patil, 5) Shri. Gurunath Sakharam Patil, 6) Shri. Vishwanath Sakharam Patil, 7) Smt. Hirabai Tukaram Patil, 8) Smt. Parvati Tukaram Patil, 9) Smt. Lakshmbai Kamalakar Patil, 10) Smt. Aruna Madhukar Gharat, 11) Shri. Ashok Kamalakar Patil, 12) Shri. Hemant Kamalakar Patil, 13) Shri. Sharad Kamalakar Patil, 14) Shri. Dilip Kamalakar Patil, 15) The Estate Investment Company Pvt. Ltd. and those who have interest in the said property may submit their written say at the time of hearing in the office mention at below address. Failure to submit any say it shall be presumed that nobody has any objection and further action will not take.

**Description of the property -**  
Mauje Khari, Tal. & Dist. Thane

Old Survey No.	New Survey No.	Hissa No.	Plot No.	Area
167	31	13	-	334.81 Sq. Mtr.

Office of District Deputy Registrar, Co-op Societies, Thane  
First floor, Gaondevi Vegetable Market, Thane (W), Dist - Thane  
Pin Code:-400 602.  
Tel:-022 25331486.  
Date : 15/11/2022

Sd/-  
Competent Authority & District Dy. Registrar Co.Op. Societies, Thane

**INDUS VALLEY ENTERPRISES PVT LTD**  
408, Gundecha Chambers, N.M. Road, Fort, Mumbai - 400023

**STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPT, 2022**


Particulars	Quarter Ended	Half Year Ended	Quarter Ended
	30/09/2022	30/09/2022	30/09/2021
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
<b>I - INCOME</b>			
Revenue from operations	-	-	-
Other Income	-	-	-
<b>TOTAL REVENUE</b>	-	-	-
<b>II - EXPENSES</b>			
<b>Cost of goods sold</b>			
Opening Flats WIP	415,794.174	415,794.174	415,794.174
Add- Purchases	-	-	-
Less- Closing Flats WIP	(415,794.174)	(415,794.174)	(415,794.174)
Cost of goods sold	-	-	-
Employee Benefit Expenses	-	-	-
Finance Cost	-	-	-
Depreciation	-	-	-
Other Expenses	-	426,154	291,718
	-	426,154	291,718
Profit before Tax	-	(426,154)	(291,718)
Tax Expense:			
(1) Current tax	-	-	-
(2) Deferred tax	-	-	-
Profit after Tax	-	(426,154)	(291,718)
Bfd Balance of P & L A/c	(1,912,217)	(1,486,063)	(1,060,322)
Balance carried to the Balance Sheet	(1,912,217)	(1,912,217)	(1,352,040)

**Notes:**


- The above Unaudited Financial Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meeting held on November 14, 2022.
- The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out the Limited Review of these Results.
- There are no investor complaints received/pending as on September 30, 2022.
- Previous year's period figures have been regrouped/ reclassified/ restated, wherever necessary to confirm to classification of current year period.

For **INDUS VALLEY ENTERPRISES PVT LTD**  
PRAKASH SHAH BHAGWAN WADHWANI  
Director Director


Date: 14.11.2022  
Place: Mumbai



**SIGNET GROUP**  
An ISO 9001:2015 Company



**SIGNET INDUSTRIES LIMITED**  
(The Irrigation House)  
1003, Meadows Building, Sahar Plaza Complex, J B Nagar, Andheri (East), Mumbai, 400059  
CIN No. : L51900MH1985PLC035202 E-mail : [cspreet@groupsignet.com](mailto:cspreet@groupsignet.com), [www.groupsignet.com](http://www.groupsignet.com)



**सौरभ शक्तिमान**  
saurabhshaktiman

Statement of Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half year ended 30th September 2022 (Rs. In Lacs)

S.No	Particulars	Quarter ended on			Half Year Ended on		Year Ended
		September 30, 2022	June 30, 2022	September 30, 2021	September 30, 2022	September 30, 2021	March 31, 2022
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income From Operations ( Net )	22339.84	21944.72	20530.47	44284.56	38590.31	87866.85
2	Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities before tax, Exceptional items	264.78	216.62	252.07	481.41	404.54	1170.16
3	Profit/(+)Loss (-) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	264.78	216.62	252.07	481.41	404.54	1170.16
4	Net Profit/(+)Loss (-) from Ordinary Activities after tax	188.14	147.44	178.09	335.59	282.14	824.45
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [ comprising profit/(loss) for the period ( after tax ) and other comprehensive income ( after tax ) ]	188.02	149.49	195.85	337.52	308.06	838.34
6	Paid-up equity share capital (Face value of Rs.10/- each )	2943.7	2943.7	2943.7	2943.7	2943.7	2943.7
7	Earning per share (EPS) of Rs. 10/- each ( not to be annualised )	10	10	10	10	10	10
	(1) Basic	0.51	0.38	0.48	1.01	0.83	2.68
	(2) Diluted</						



### SUPREMEX SHINE STEELS LIMITED

(FORMERLY KNOWN AS ICVL STEELS LTD)  
CIN: L28122MH2011PCL214373  
Regd. Office : 1005, 10th Floor, A Wing, Kanakia Wall Street, Andheri Kurla Road, Andheri (East), Mumbai-400093  
Tel No: 09769207228, Email: infosupremexshine@gmail.com, Website: www.supremexshinesteels.in

#### STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULT FOR THE HALF YEAR AND QUARTER ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2022

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone					
		Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended	
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
	30-Sep-22	30-Jun-22	30-Sep-21	30-Sep-22	30-Sep-21	31-Mar-22	
1	Total Income from operations	81.64	39.78	-	121.42	2.93	5.25
2	Net Profit/(Loss) before Tax from Continuing operations	0.07	24.62	(4.43)	24.69	(6.79)	(11.70)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) after Tax from Continuing operations	0.06	24.51	(4.43)	24.57	(6.79)	(11.70)
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	0.06	24.51	(4.43)	24.57	(6.79)	(11.70)
5	Paid-up equity share capital (face value of Rs 10/- per share, fully paid up)	315.40	315.40	315.40	315.40	315.40	315.40
6	Earning/(Loss) per share from Continuing operations (EPS) (of Rs 10/- each) (not annualised)						
	Basic/ Diluted EPS	0.0002	0.0777	(0.0140)	0.0779	(0.0215)	(0.0371)

**Note:**  
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The Full format of the Un-audited Financial Results are available on the website of Bombay Stock Exchange (BSE) (www.bseindia.com)  
2. The above financial results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and have been approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on November 14th 2022. These results have been subjected to Limited Review by the statutory auditor.

**For and on behalf of the Board,  
For Supremex Shine Steels Limited**  
**Milan B. Shah**  
DIN: 08163535  
**Managing Director**

Place: Mumbai  
Date: 14th November, 2022

### IndiaNivesh Limited

Regd. off: 1703, 17th Floor, Loda Supremus, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parli, Mumbai - 400013  
CIN: L99500MH1931PLC001493, Tel No.: 62406240, Fax: 62406241 Email: indianivesh@indianivesh.in, Website: www.indianivesh.in

#### Extract of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended September 30, 2022

(Rs. In lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED					
		QUARTER ENDED		HALF YEAR ENDED		YEAR ENDED	QUARTER ENDED		HALF YEAR ENDED		YEAR ENDED		
		September 30, 2022	June 30, 2022	September 30, 2021	September 30, 2022	March 31, 2022	September 30, 2022	June 30, 2022	September 30, 2021	September 30, 2022	September 30, 2021	March 31, 2022	
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited		
1	Total Income from Operations	36.26	35.86	72.31	72.12	144.78	285.08	95.13	-43.42	164.80	51.71	333.61	564.09
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	34.48	33.81	(182.96)	68.29	(338.69)	(696.08)	47.34	(61.79)	(276.80)	(14.45)	(515.14)	(783.94)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	34.48	33.81	(182.96)	68.29	(338.69)	(696.08)	47.34	(61.79)	(276.80)	(14.45)	(515.14)	(783.94)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	28.21	32.13	(182.87)	60.34	(338.77)	(327.79)	32.75	(77.71)	(294.70)	(44.96)	(548.51)	(389.11)
5	Share of Profit / (Loss) of associates												
6	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Share of Profit / (Loss) of associates)	28.21	32.13	(182.87)	60.34	(338.77)	(327.79)	32.75	(77.71)	(294.70)	(44.96)	(548.51)	(389.11)
7	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/Loss for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	28.21	32.13	(182.87)	60.34	(338.77)	(327.79)	32.75	(77.71)	(294.70)	(44.96)	(548.51)	(389.11)
8	Equity Share Capital (Face Value Re.1/- per share)	377.50	377.50	377.50	377.50	377.50	377.50	377.50	377.50	377.50	377.50	377.50	377.50
9	Other Equity as per Audited Balance Sheet as at March 31, 2022	NA	NA	NA	(4786.63)	NA	(4846.97)	-	-	-	-	-	(37.55)
10	Earnings Per Share (of Re.1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic & Diluted	0.07	0.09	(0.48)	0.16	(0.90)	(0.87)	0.09	(0.21)	(0.78)	(0.12)	(1.45)	(1.03)

**Note:**  
a. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the website of Stock Exchange www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.indianivesh.in

**For and on behalf of the Board  
IndiaNivesh Limited**  
**Rajesh Nuwal**  
Managing Director  
DIN : 00009660

Place: Mumbai  
Date : 14/11/2022.

### RAP MEDIA LIMITED

Regd. Office: Arora House, 16 Golf Link, Union Park, Khar (West), Mumbai 400052  
CIN :- U65990MH1984PLC084028 Email Id: grievances@ramedia.com Website: www.rapmedia.co.in

#### (Extract of Standalone Unaudited Financial Result for the quarter ended on 30th June, 2022)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone			
		Quarter ended		Half Year ended	
		30-09-2022	30-06-2022	30-09-2021	30-09-2022
	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited	
1	Total income from operations	-	0.68	0.95	0.68
2	Total Expenses	7.16	16.84	20.96	24.00
3	Net Profit/(Loss) before tax and exceptional items	-7.16	-16.16	-20.01	-23.32
4	Net Profit/(Loss) before tax after exceptional items	-7.16	-16.16	-14.91	-23.32
5	Net Profit/(Loss) after Tax and Exceptional Items	-7.16	-16.16	-14.91	-23.32
6	Total Comprehensive Income				
7	Paid-up Equity Share Capital				
8	Earning Per Share				
	Basic	-0.12	(0.27)	-0.25	-0.40
	Diluted	-0.12	(0.27)	-0.25	-0.40

**Note:**  
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Audited Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure requirements) Regulations, 2015. The above Standalone and Consolidated financial results have been reviewed by the audit committee and approved by the board of directors at their meeting held on 14 November, 2022

**For RAP MEDIA LIMITED**  
Sd/-  
**RUPINDERSINGH DILWARSINGH ARORA**  
Managing Director

Place : Mumbai  
Date : 14-11-2022

### LANDMARC LEISURE CORPORATION LIMITED

CIN: L65990MH1991PLC060535  
Reg. Office: 303, Raaj Chamber, 115 R.K. Paramhans Marg (Old Nagardas Road), Near Andheri Station Subway, Andheri - East, Mumbai, Maharashtra, 400069  
Tel. No.: 022-61669190/91/92, | Website: www.llcl.co.in | Email ID: grievances@llcl.co.in

#### EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2022

(₹ In Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		
		30-Sep-22	30-Sep-21	30-Sep-21
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1	Total Income from Operations	7.03	17.05	1.03
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	-276.72	-283.26	-23.54
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	-276.72	-283.26	-23.54
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	-276.72	-283.26	-23.54
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (after tax)	-276.72	-283.26	-23.54
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Re. 1/- each)	8000.00	8000.00	8000.00
7	Earnings Per Share (of Re. 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
	1. Basic:	0.00	0.00	0.00
	2. Diluted:	0.00	0.00	0.00

**Notes:**  
a. The above Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on Record by the Board of Directors at its meeting held today  
b. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone Financial Results for the quarter ended September 30, 2022, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone Financial Results for the quarter ended September 30, 2022 are available on the websites of BSE (www.bseindia.com) and Company's website (www.llcl.co.in)

**Landmarc Leisure Corporation Limited**  
Sd/-  
**K. R. Mahadevan**  
Whole Time Director  
DIN: 07485859

Date : November 14, 2022  
Place : Mumbai

### KAMANWALA HOUSING CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

Regd. Office: 406, New Udyog Mandir-2, Mogul Lane, Mahim (West), Mumbai 400 016  
Tel: 2445 6029 \* Email: kamanwala@gmail.com, Website: www.kamanwalahousing.com \*CIN: L65990MH1984PLC032655

#### Extract of Statement of Standalone / Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Six Months ended 30th September, 2022

Sr No	Particulars	STANDALONE (Rs in Lakhs except EPS)						CONSOLIDATED (Rs in Lakhs except EPS)					
		Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended		
		30.09.2022	30.06.2022	30.09.2021	30.09.2022	31.03.2022	30.09.2022	30.06.2022	30.09.2021	30.09.2022	30.09.2021	31.03.2022	
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)		
1.	Total Income From Operations Sales / Income From Operation	155.36	25.24	254.81	180.60	293.00	464.85	155.36	25.24	254.81	180.60	293.00	464.85
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) For The Period ( Before Tax, Exceptional And / Or Extraordinary Items)	(5.17)	(4.93)	(22.65)	(10.10)	(25.10)	13.83	(5.17)	(4.93)	(22.65)	(10.10)	(25.10)	13.78
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) For The Period Before Tax (After Exceptional And / Or Extraordinary Items)	(5.17)	(5.06)	(22.50)	(10.23)	(24.95)	13.98	(5.17)	(5.06)	(22.50)	(10.23)	(24.95)	13.93
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) For The Period After Tax (After Exceptional And / Or Extraordinary Items)	(5.17)	(5.06)	(22.50)	(10.23)	(24.95)	11.06	(5.17)	(5.06)	(22.50)	(10.23)	(24.95)	11.01
5.	Total Comprehensive Income For The Period ( Comprising Profit / ( Loss ) For The Period ( After Tax ) And Other Comprehensive Income ( After Tax )	(4.40)	(4.30)	(21.46)	(8.70)	(23.49)	14.13	(4.40)	(4.30)	(21.46)	(8.70)	(23.49)	14.08
6.	Equity Share Capital	1409.32	1409.32	1409.32	1409.32	1409.32	1409.32	1409.32	1409.32	1409.32	1409.32	1409.32	1409.32
7.	Reserves ( Excluding Revaluation Reserve ) As Shown In The Audited Balance Sheet Of Previous Year						6,605.50						6,605.50
8.	Earnings Per Share (Face Value Rs.10/- Each)(For Continuing And Discontinued Operations - a) Before Extraordinary & Exceptional Items & Tax (Not Annualised) Basic & Diluted	(0.04)	(0.03)	(0.16)	(0.07)	(0.18)	0.10	(0.04)	(0.03)	(0.16)	(0.07)	(0.18)	0.10
	b) After Extraordinary & Exceptional Items and Tax (Not Annualised) Basic & Diluted	(0.04)	(0.04)	(0.16)	(0.07)	(0.18)	0.08	(0.04)	(0.04)	(0.16)	(0.07)	(0.18)	0.08

**Notes:** The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and are approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on November 14, 2022 and have been subjected to limited review by the statutory auditors of the Company.

Place : Mumbai,  
Date : 14th November, 2022

**By order of the Board of Directors  
For KAMANWALA HOUSING CONSTRUCTION LIMITED**  
Sd/-  
**Amit Jain (Director)**

### SIGNET INDUSTRIES LIMITED

(The Irrigation House)  
1003, Meadows Building, Sahar Plaza Complex, J B Nagar, Andheri (East), Mumbai, 400059  
CIN No. : L51900MH1985PLC035202 E-mail : cspreeti@groupsignet.com, www.groupsignet.com

#### Statement of Un- Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half year ended 30th September 2022

(Rs. In Lacs)

S.No	Particulars	Quarter ended on			Half Year Ended on			Year Ended
		September 30, 2022	June 30, 2022	September 30, 2021	September 30, 2022	September 30, 2021	March 31, 2022	
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	
1	Total Income From Operations ( Net )	22339.84	21944.72	20530.47	44284.56	38590.31	87866.85	
2	Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities before tax, Exceptional items	264.78	216.62	252.07	481.41	404.54	1170.16	
3	Profit/(+)Loss (-) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	264.78	216.62	252.07	481.41	404.54	1170.16	
4	Net Profit/(+)Loss (-) from Ordinary Activities after tax	188.14	147.44	178.09	335.59	282.14	824.45	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [ comprising profit/(loss) for the period ( after tax ) and other comprehensive income ( after tax ) ]	188.02	149.49	195.85	337.52	308.06	838.34	
6	Paid-up equity share capital (Face value of Rs.10/- each)	2943.7	2943.7	2943.7	2943.7	2943.7	2943.7	
7	Earning per share (EPS) of Rs. 10/- each ( not to be annualised )	10	10	10	10	10	10	
	(1) Basic	0.51	0.38	0.48	1.01	0.83	2.68	
	(2) Diluted	0.51	0.38	0.48	1.01	0.83	2.68	

**Notes:**  
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the website (www.bseindia.com) and (www.nseindia.com) and on the Company website (www.groupsignet.com).  
2. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved at the meeting of the Board of Directors held on 14th November, 2022.  
3. Figures of Previous period have been regrouped/reclassified wherever necessary, to make them comparable with current figures of current period.

**By order of the Board  
For Signet Industries Limited**  
**Mukesh Sangla**  
Managing Director  
DIN: 00189676

Place : Indore  
Date: 14.11.2022

### रोज वाचा है. 'मुंबई लक्षदीप'

### mep INFRASTRUCTURE DEVELOPERS LTD.

CIN:L45200MH2002PLC136779  
Registered Office: 2102, Floor-21st, Plot-62, Kesar Equinox, Sir Bhalchandra Road, Hindu Colony, Dadar (East) Mumbai-400014  
Ph:+91-022 67412222 Email:investorrelations@mepinfra.com Website:www.mepinfra.com

#### EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2022

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Half Year Ended	Half Year Ended	Year to date
		30 September 2022	30 June 2022	30 September 2021	30 September 2022	30 September 2021	Figures for the Year Ended 31 March 2022
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total income from operations	8,421.85	15,407.38	22,423.98	23,829.23	51,941.17	1,00,212.02
2	Net profit/ (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(4,783.08)	(6,063.71)	(1,112.10)	(10,846.79)	1,370.02	(645.34)
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary Items)	(5,450.79)	(7,731.75)	(4,104.28)	(13,182.54)	(2,190.31)	(17,249.87)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(4,536.26)	(6,401.58)	(5,287.78)	(10,937.84)	(5,014.97)	(22,546.53)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period ( after tax ) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax ) ]	(4,494.65)	(6,358.01)	(5,292.13)	(10,852.66)	(5,025.35)	(22,360.51)
6	Equity Share Capital	18,344.61	18,344.61	18,344.61	18,344.61	18,344.61	18,344.61
7	Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	(29,759.06)
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10 /- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) (not annualised for quarters and nine months ended)						
	Basic :	(2.47)	(3.49)	(2.88)	(5.96)	(2.73)	(12.29)
	Diluted:	(2.47)	(3.49)	(2.88)	(5.96)	(2.73)	(12.29)

**Note:**  
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Quarterly Financial Results for the Quarter and Half year ended 30th September, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Quarterly and Half Year Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites- www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website - www.mepinfra.com.  
2. The above Unaudited Quarterly Financial Results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 14th November, 2022. The limited review of Unaudited Quarterly Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30th September, 2022 has been carried out by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.  
3. The Unaudited Quarterly Financial Results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules thereunder and in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015.  
4. **Key number of Standalone Unaudited Quarterly Financial Results**

Particulars	Quarter Ended 30 September 2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30 June 2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30 September 2021 (Unaudited)	Half Year Ended 30 September 2022 (Unaudited)	Half Year Ended 30 September 2021 (Unaudited)	Year to date Figures for the Year Ended 31 March 2022 (Audited)
Total income from operations	1,067.12	1,646.19	4,242.13	2,		